2904

1.

07-18-95411:45 RCVD VOL_MG_ Page

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

South Valley State Bank **801 Main Street** Klamath Falls, OR 97601

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

South Valley State Bank **801 Main Street** Kiamath Falls, OR 97601

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Elizabeth A Slade Trust 953 South Spring St Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

18529

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED JULY 12, 1995, BETWEEN Elizabeth A Slade Trust (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 953 South Spring St, Klamath Falls, OR 97601; and South Valley State Bank (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 801 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated April 12, 1990 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Kiamath County, State of Oregon as follows:

Vol M90, page 7432, reception #13850, recorded in the Klamath County Clerks office in Klamath Falls, Oregon.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Lots 3 and 4 in Block 20 in the ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE, now the City of Klamath Fails, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 135 Main St, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:

Change name of Loan to Elizabeth A Slade Marital Share Trust Elizabeth A Slade Family Trust; Extend Maturity Date to March 30, 2002; decrease interest rate by 1/2 percent.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor enect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of trust as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only in a waiting the state of the all curb to the other other otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR Flizaball Sie

LENDER: South Valley State Ba L B٧ zed Officer

r inimatan

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

) 85

og and de

SE THERE LARK PLAN

On this 19 , before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Roderick L Slade, day of Trustee of Elizabeth A Slade Trust, and known to me to be an authorized agent of the corporation that executed the Modification of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation, by authority of its Bytews or by resolution of its board of directors, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed the Modification on behalf of the corporation."

By	eran eran eran eran eran eran eran eran				Residing at	
Notary Public in an		My commission expires				
ATATE OF	······					
		117 gana g 118 gana g	41SH 5	1943 1943	ZOARCINOV	2812.53

· 正是 · 如此有法律法律的问题,不是是这些法律的问题,我们的问题,不是不是不是不是我们的问题。 · All yest, and any and an and a company and and a company and and a company and and a company and and a company

. Do a serie and a series of a complete sector of a departicipation of the Contract of the contract and a sector of TOUL 100 303082 01-12-1995

20 cr

(Confinued) WODIEICVINON OF DEED OF ... BUREL

18530

 $5205 \le$

\$304

RECORDATION FEQUESTED BY

Should Fully OF 97601 South Valley State Back 201 Build State

WHEN RECONCED MALL TO:

Kianuta Lans, OF 97601 South Value Steel

There in A Sheep Troot SEND INX NOTIOSS TO:

999 South Sping St. Kienlah: Feite, OS – 97603

tsver kantere

81220

NOTE: I

MODIFICATION OF DELLE OF CRAFT

1908 MOOPHAA COPPER DEZE OF FRUST 15 DECEMBER AND AND METATION OF SUC THESE SUBSCRATES OF TOUR STRUE SA KUMMUR FUELON, POSTI AND DETATION OF SUCH 18 501 SIMU SPEED VIEL DE TSTEL OF SUDOI

of Creation as OREO OF TRUEST. General province and another province that we we also be the province of the p 12.0482

Via móu, pasi 1972, reconden a 12660, recorded ar BécKienna i Cousti Ceo.

REAL PERFORMANCE FOR DRAFT CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

es its in the clice of the Court, Carle of Manuer Court, Origon Circle 3, unit 4,13, 2008; 20 fm the ORIGINAL TOWA CERPERING, London Dro C. H. - E. Elser and no first twitten story of the Duration Conversion Reasons Constrained and

tae Anal Properties and changes and announced and its 133 March 34 March 1540, 1931 (S. 1931).

NOONTOATION. BUTTLE AND LEADER NEEDER AS A DEPLOYED AND A DEPLOYATION.

Chorde nome of them to Effected & Sume Hand, Store Hund, Store Hund, Store Hund, Store Hund, Store And Store Aug.

CONTINUME VALUETS, TOTALS INVALUES OPERAGINATION REPORTS AND TOTAL TO A THE TOTAL TO A THE TOTAL TOTAL TO A THE TOTAL TO CONTINUERS WALLSHEEF, ESSENT OF PERIODS ROOMS DEVELOPS THE PERIOD

EACH OPAGHTE ACKNOWLEDDES MAYARE READ ALL DE FERMITIONS OF THIS MOND GRAMMOR ACKLES FOLTS VERMIN.

St (V) 2420.001.00139% 1689 ŝ isnei Enzonality Store GRANT CREAT

renderd

Senter Vanay Herte Day k

DE:

网络动物和动作的动物

21915 02

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.20 (c) 1995 CFI ProServices, Inc.; All rights reserved. [OR-G202 ESLADE85.LN C1.OVL]

My commission expires Notary Public in and for the State of

By

Residing at

COUNTY OF On this ______ day of ______ 19____, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared in this _______, authorized agent for the Lender _______, authorized agent for the Lender _______, authorized agent for the Lender _______, authorized by the Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender. 1.2244.12

COBPORATE ACKNOWLENCE

) 88 an na state and an and a state of the

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

18530 Page 2

07-12-1995 Loan No 301033

STATE OF

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST (Continuea)

State of Oregon County of Klamath

On _____JULY 17. 1995 , _____JOHN FREDERICK DOTY personally appeared before me, wnom I know personally to be the · person who signed this certificate while under oath, being sworn by me, and swears that he/she was present and saw <u>RODERICK L SLADE</u> sign his/her name to the above/attached document and that it is his/her signature.

All he

Signed and sworn to before me by <u>JOHN FREDERICK DOTY</u>, this <u>17TH</u> day of <u>JULY</u>, 19<u>95</u>.



This Notary Certificate is prepared on a separate page and is attached to the document entitled <u>MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST</u> , containing <u>ONE</u> pagex and is attached to that document by means of <u>A STAPLE</u>.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for real	cord at request of		Ş	outh Val	Ley Bank			the	<u> 18th</u>	_ day
of	July	_A.D., 19	<u>95</u> a	11:45	o'clock _	<u>A</u>	M., and du	ly recorded in Vol	<u>M95</u>	,
	- (of	Mor	tgages		_ on Pa		<u>.8529</u> .		
						\mathcal{Q}	Berneth	G. Leisch, County	Clerk	
FEE	\$20.00				Ð	1 AGB	the_	Thilly		